Statistische Tabelle
Fruhjahrsschwinget Cham, 13. April 2008

1.  Schuler Christian S** 58.50 *
+ Mdiller Bruno S** 10.00
+  Stadelmann Jorg S* 10.00
+ ltenPeter S 9.75
+ Betschart Rainer S* 9.75
+ Diener Toni S* 10.00
s Schillig Alois S** 9.00

0.00

2. Schillig Alois S** 57.50 *
- Holdener Remo S** 9.00
+  Schéarli Pius S* 9.75
+ Gassmann Fabian S 10.00
+  Schuler Philipp S* 9.75
+  Bisg Thomas T* 10.00
s Schuler Chrigtian S¥* 9.00

3.a Diener Toni S* 57.25 *
- Iten Alfred S** 8.75
+  Spichtig Markus S* 10.00
+  Arnold Michad S 10.00
+  Schillig willi S 9.75
0  Schuler Chrigtian S** 8.75
+  Matter Marco S 10.00

3. b Schillig Willi S* 57.25 *
- Bisig Thomas T* 8.75
+ Bachmann Christian S* 10.00
+  Schnider Hanspeter T 10.00
0  Diener Toni S* 8.75
+  Schniriger Urs S* 10.00
+  Holdener Remo S** 9.75

4.a Bisig Thomas T* 57.00 *
- Schillig Willi S* 8.75
+ Ro6thlin Erwin S* 9.75
+  Roth Christian S 10.00
+ Mdiller Bruno S** 10.00
0  Schillig Alois S** 8.50
+  Hirlimann Stefan S 10.00

4.b Iten Alfred S* 57.00 *
- Diener Toni S* 8.75
0  Winiger Fabian S 8.50
+  Wiederkehr Michael S 10.00
+ BisgRenéS 10.00
+  Réthlin Erwin S 9.75
+ Bedler Ruedi S* 10.00

5.a Betschart Rainer S* 56.75 *
+  Fuchs German S* 9.75
+  Holdener Remo S* 9.75
+  Doppmann Erwin S 10.00
0  Schuler Chrigtian S¥* 8.50
- Arnold Michad S 9.00
+ RdliUdi S 9.75
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5.b Forster Adrian S*
0 Iten Peter S

+  Suter Roni S*

+  Bieni Chrigtian T

0  Stademann Jorg S*
+ StaubKevinT

+ KéinRoland T

5.c Betschart Remo S*
Suter Roni S*

- Schniriger Urs S*
Kalin Roland T
Fassler Philipp T
Schuler Philipp S*
Heinzer Stefan S

+

+ O+ !

Iten Peter S
Forster Adrian S*
Schniiriger Urs S*
Schuler Christian S**
Greter Danid S
Bedler Ruedi S
Gassmann Fabian S

+ O+ + g

b Schuler Philipp S*
+  Schéarli Peter S*

+  Zimmermann Martin T
+ Hodli Fritz T

0  Schillig Alois S*

+  Betschart Remo $*

- Stadelmann Jorg S*

¢ Stadelmann Jorg S*
+  Besmer Kaspar S*
0  Schuler Chrigtian S**
+ StaubKevinT

+  Forster Adrian S*

+ Arnold Alois S

- Schuler Philipp S*

7.a Arnold Alois S*
- Beder Ruedi S*
+  Fuchs German S*
+ Krienblhl Manuel S
+  Schérli Pius S*
0  Stadelmann Jorg S*
+ BisigRenéS

7.b  Arnold Michael S
+  Wiederkehr Michad S
+  Ineichen Stefan T
0  Diener Toni S*
+  Schnider Hanspeter T
- Betschart Rainer S*
- Besmer Kaspar S

56.75 *
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00

56.75 *
10.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
8.75
10.00

56.50 *
9.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75

56.50 *
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.75

56.50 *
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.75
8.75

56.25 *
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.75

56.25 *
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.00
9.00
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Stocklin Alex S
Heinzer Stefan S
Ott UrsS
Winiger Fabian S
Roth Chrigtian S
Schérli Pius S*
Fassler Philipp T

Schibig Roman S*
Spichtig Markus S*
Mdller Bruno S**
Hagenbuch Andreas S
Nietlispach Pascal S
Kélin Roland T
Schérli Pius S

Beeler Ruedi S*
Arnold Alois S*
Stettler Philipp S*
Koch Roger S
Schérli Peter S*
Iten Peter S

Iten Alfred S**

Kélin Roland T
Nietlispach Pascal S
Bussmann Martin T
Betschart Remo S*
Gassmann Fabian S
Schibig Roman S*
Forster Adrian S*

Matter Marco S
Ott Urs S
Schmidiger Marco S
Suter Roni S*
Rittimann Beda S
Greter Danid S
Diener Toni S*

Zimmermann Martin
Bachmann Christian S*
Schuler Philipp S*
Schmidiger Marco S
Inderbitzin Daniel S
Winiger Fabian S
Wiederkehr Michad S

Reichmuth Armin S
Schnider Hanspeter T
Didler Philipp S
Stettler Philipp S*
Elsener Andreas T
Hodli Fritz T

OttUrs S

56.00 *
8.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.75
10.00

56.00 *
10.00
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00

55.75 *
8.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.50

95.75 *
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.75
9.75
8.75

55.75 *
9.75
8.75
9.00
10.00
9.75
8.50

95.75 *
10.00
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.75
9.75

55.75 *
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75
9.00
9.75
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9.f

+ OO + + O

Mller Bruno S**
Schuler Chrigtian S**
Schibig Roman S*
Heinzer Stefan S
Bisig Thomas T*
Besmer Kaspar S
Krienbuhl Manuel S

10. a Besmer Kaspar S*

"+ + +00

10. b Gassmann Fabian S

+

o+ ' O+

10.c

o+ +0+

10.d

o+ + 0+

10.e
0
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o + ' O+ +
.

+O0+ +0¢
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Stadelmann Jorg S
Schérli Peter S*
Brun Christian S
Horat Marco S
Miller Bruno S**
Arnold Michad S

Rolli Udi S
Inderbitzin Danid S
Schillig Alois SF*
Kélin Roland T
Zimmermann Adrian S
Iten Peter S

Heinzer Stefan S
Stocklin Alex S
Marti Lukas T
Mdiller Bruno S**
Spichtig Markus S*
Koch Roger S
Betschart Remo S*

Hirlimann Stefan S
Koch Roger S
Bellmont Ruedi S
BisgRené S

Strickler Cornel S
Nietlispach Pascal S
Bisig Thomas T*

Scharli Peter S*
Schuler Philipp S*
Besmer Kaspar S
RUttimann Beda S
Bedler Ruedi S*

Fuchs German S*
Zimmermann Adrian S

Schniriger Urs S*
Betschart Remo S*
Iten Peter S
Bussmann Martin T
Doppmann Erwin S
Schillig Willi S*
Brun Christian S

55.75 *
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
10.00
0.00

55.50 *
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.00

55.50 *
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.75

55.50 *
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.75

55.50 *
8.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
850

55.50 *
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
10.00

55.50 *
9.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
10.00

* mit Auszeichnung

10.g

+o+ +0

11.d

o+ +

Stettler Philipp S*
Winiger Fabian S*
Bedler Ruedi S*
Reichmuth Armin S
Weiss Roman S
Holdener Remo S**
Schmidiger Marco S

Ettlin Adrian S
Bussmann Martin T
Greter Daniel S
Didler Philipp S
Winiger Fabian S
Zweifel Hans S
Greter Danid S

Nietlispach Pascal S
Kalin Roland T
Reichmuth Josef S
Ineichen Stefan T
Schibig Roman S
Hurlimann Stefan S
Staub Kevin T

Holdener Remo S**
Schillig Alois S**
Betschart Rainer S*
Waser Dominik S
Schmidiger Marco S
Stettler Philipp S*
Schillig Willi S

Doppmann Erwin S
Reichmuth Josef S
Brun Christian S
Betschart Rainer S*
Schniiriger Urs S*
Fésder Philipp T
Bucher Patrick S

Hagenbuch Andreas
Bellmont Ruedi S
Strickler Cornel S
Schibig Roman S

Koch Roger S
Wiederkehr Michael S
Schriber Christian S

Hosli Fritz T

Greter Daniel S
Fassler Philipp T
Schuler Philipp S*
Bachmann Christian S*
Reichmuth Armin S
Bussmann Martin T

55.50 *
8.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00

55.50 *
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
10.00

55.50 *
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00

55.25 *
8.75
8.50
9.75
10.00
9.75
8.50

55.25 *
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
9.75

55.25 *
9.00
10.00
8.75
9.00
8.50
10.00

55.25 *
10.00
10.00

8.50
9.00
9.00
8.75
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Bachmann Christian
Zimmermann Martin T
Schillig Willi S*
Villiger Marcel S

Hodli Fritz T

Roalli Udi S

Fuchs German S*

Bisig René S
Waser Dominik S
Schriber Christian S
Hurlimann Stefan S
Iten Alfred S**
Suter Roni S*
Arnold Alois S*

Hafliger Patrick S
Ineichen Stefan T
Elsener Othmar S
Bucher Patrick S
Zimmermann Adrian S
Birrer Lukas S
Villiger Marcel S

Rolli Ueli S
Gassmann Fabian S
Burri Udli S

Fuchs German S*
Marti Lukas T
Bachmann Christian S*
Betschart Rainer S*

Koch Roger S
Hurlimann Stefan S
Hirlimann Adrian S
Beder Ruedi S*
Hagenbuch Andreas S
Heinzer Stefan S
Rittimann Daniel S

Fassler Philipp T
Villiger Marcel S
Hodli Fritz T
Zweifd Hans S
Betschart Remo S*
Doppmann Erwin S
Stocklin Alex S

Wiederkehr Michael S

Arnold Michad S
Weiss Roman S

Iten Alfred S**
Harlimann Adrian S
Hagenbuch Andreas S
Zimmermann Martin T

55.25 *
8.75
8.75
10.00
9.00
8.75
10.00

55.00 *
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50

55.00 *
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75

55.00 *
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50

55.00 *
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.75
10.00

54.75 *
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

54.75 *
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
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Winiger Fabian S*
Stettler Philipp S*

Iten Alfred S**
Stocklin Alex S

Ettlin Adrian S
Zimmermann Martin T
Weiss Roman S

Schnider Hanspeter
Reichmuth Armin S
Bieri Christian T
Schillig Willi S*
Arnold Michad S
Bucher Patrick S
R6thlin Erwin S*

. e Bieri Christian T

Koch Stefan S
Schnider Hanspeter T
Forster Adrian S*

Ott Urs S

Krienbihl Manuel S
RUttimann Beda S

14. a Bussmann Martin T

+

+ ' OO

Ettlin Adrian S
Kélin Roland T
Schnirriger Urs S*
Krienbihl Manuel S
Spichtig Markus S*
Hodli Fritz T

14. b Ineichen Stefan T

+
0
0

+
+

14.c

+ O + O

14.d

'O+ + 00

Seite 3

Héfliger Patrick S
Arnold Michael S
Nietlispach Pascal S
Waser Dominik S
Horat Marco S
Elsener Andreas T
Horat Marco S

Weiss Roman S
Schriber Christian S
Wiederkehr Michael S
Koch Stefan S

Stettler Philipp S*
Reichmuth Josef S
Winiger Fabian S*

Rothlin Erwin S*
Schérli Pius S*

Bisig Thomas T*
Elsener Andreas T
Bucher Patrick S
Iten Alfred S**
Schnider Hanspeter T

54.75 *
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.00
0.00

54.75 *
10.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.75

5475 *
10.00
9.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
10.00

54.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.75
8.75

54.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75
10.00
0.25
54.50
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.00
0.00

54.50
8.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
850
8.75
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14. e

+ O+ ' OO

Suter Roni S*
Betschart Remo S*
Forster Adrian S*
Matter Marco S
Zweifel Hans S
BisigRené S
Spichtig Markus S*

Waser Dominik S
BisgRenéS
Krienblhl Manuel S
Holdener Remo S**
Ineichen Stefan T
Koch Stefan S
Zweifel Hans S

Krienbuhl Manuel S
Roth Chrigian S
Waser Dominik S
Arnold Alois S*
Bussmann Martin T
Bieri Christian T
Mdller Bruno S**

OttUrs S

Matter Marco S
Stocklin Alex S
Reichmuth Josef S
Bellmont Ruedi S
Bieri Christian T
Reichmuth Armin S

Scharli Pius S*
Réthlin Erwin S*
Schillig Alois S**
Inderbitzin Danid S
Arnold Alois S*
Stocklin Alex S
Schibig Roman S*

Staub Kevin T
Keiser Martin S
Rittimann Daniel S
Stadelmann Jorg S*
Villiger Marced S
Forster Adrian S*
Nietlispach Pascal S

Greter Daniel S
Hodli Fritz T
Ettlin Adrian S
Strickler Cornel S
Iten Peter S
Matter Marco S
Ettlin Adrian S

54.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
10.00
8.50
10.00

54.25
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75

54.25
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.00
9.75
8.50

54.25
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.50

54.25
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75

54.25
10.00
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50

54.25
8.75
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
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Roth Christian S
Krienbihl Manuel S
Birrer Lukas S

Bisg Thomas T*
Stocklin Alex S
Schmidiger Marco S
Bellmont Ruedi S

Rlttimann Daniel S
Bucher Patrick S
Staub Kevin T
Spichtig Markus S*
Brun Chrigtian S

Marti Lukas T

Koch Roger S

Schmidiger Marco S
Zimmermann Adrian S
Matter Marco S
Zimmermann Martin T
Holdener Remo S**
Roth Chrigtian S
Stettler Philipp S*

Brun Christian S
Elsener Andreas T
Doppmann Erwin S
Besmer Kaspar S
Rittimann Daniel S
Keiser Martin S
Schniriger Urs S*

Fuchs German S*
Betschart Rainer S*
Arnold Alois S*

Roalli Udi S

Schriber Christian S
Schérli Peter S*
Bachmann Christian S*

Reichmuth Josef S
Doppmann Erwin S
Nietlispach Pascal S
Ott UrsS

Elsener Othmar S
Weiss Roman S

Marti Lukas T

Zimmermann Adrian
Schmidiger Marco S
Koch Stefan S

Burri Udli S

Héfliger Patrick S
Gassmann Fabian S
Schérli Peter S*

54.25
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00

54.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

54.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

54.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50

54.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.50

54.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.75

54.00
8.50
8.75
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
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16. g Inderbitzin Daniel S 54.00 19. a Rittimann Beda S 53.00 21. b Zweifel Hans S 52.50
+  Horat Marco S 10.00 - Marti Lukas T 8.75 +  Elsener Othmar S 10.00
0 Gassmann Fabian S 8.50 + Zwefe Hans S 10.00 0 Rittimann Beda S 8.50
0  Scharli Pius S* 8.50 0  Scharli Peter S* 8.50 0  Fasder Philipp T 8.50
0  Zimmermann Martin T 8.50 0  Matter Marco S 8.50 0  Suter Roni S 8.50
0 Schriber Chrigtian S 8.50 - Elsener Andreas T 8.75 0 Ettlin Adrian S 8.50
+ Koch Stefan S 10.00 0  Bieri Christian T 8.50 0  Waser Dominik S 8.50
0.00
17. a Schriber Christian S 53.75 19. b Elsener Andreas T 53.00 22.a Elsener Othmar S 52.25
- Weiss Roman S 8.75 0 Brun Christian S 8.75 0 Zwefd HansS 8.50
0 BisgRenésS 8.50 +  Horat Marco S 10.00 0  Héfliger Patrick S 8.50
+ Bellmont Ruedi S 9.75 0 Réthlin Erwin S* 8.50 0 Marti Lukas T 8.50
0 Fuchs German S* 8.50 0 Reichmuth Armin S 8.50 0 Reichmuth Josef S 8.50
+  Inderbitzin Daniel S 9.75 - Rittimann Beda S 8.75 + BurriUdi S 9.75
0  Hagenbuch Andreas S 8.50 0 Ineichen Stefan T 8.50 0 KeserMartinS 8.50
17. b Birrer Lukas S 53.75 19. ¢ Horat Marco S 53.00 22. b Strickler Cornel S 52.25
0  Villiger Marcd S 8.50 0  Inderbitzin Daniel S 8.50 + BurriUdi S 9.75
0  RothChrigtian S 8.50 0  Elsener Andreas T 8.75 0  Hagenbuch Andreas S 8.50
0 Keiser Martin S 8.50 +  Hurlimann Adrian S 9.75 0  Greter Danid S 8.50
+ BurriUdi S 9.75 0  Besmer Kaspar S* 8.50 0  Harlimann Stefan S 8.50
0  Héfliger Patrick S 8.50 - Ineichen Stefan T 8.75 0  Villiger Marcel S 8.50
+  Strickler Cornel S 10.00 0 Ineichen Stefan T 8.75 0  Birrer LukasS 8.50
17. ¢ Hurlimann Adrian S 53.75 19.d Spichtig Markus S* 53.00 23.  BurriUeli S 51.00
+  Dider Philipp S 9.75 0  Schibig Roman S* 8.75 0  Strickler Corne S 8.50
0 Koch Roger S 8.50 0  Diener Toni S* 8.50 0 RdliUdis 8.50
0 Horat Marco S 8.50 + Rttimann Daniel S 10.00 0 Zimmermann Adrian S 8.50
0  Wiederkehr Michad S 8.50 0 Heinzer Stefan S 8.50 0 Birrer Lukas S 8.50
0 Bélmont Ruedi S 8.50 0  BussmanMartin T 8.75 0  Elsener Othmar S 8.50
+  Burri Udi S 10.00 0  Suter Roni S 8.50 0  Hirlimann Adrian S 8.50
17. d Keiser Martin S 53.75 20.a Koch Stefan S 52.75
0 StaubKevinT 8.50 0  Biei Chrigsian T 8.50
0  Bucher Patrick S 8.50 - Zimmermann Adrian S 8.75
+  Birrer Lukas S 9.75 0 WessRomanS 8.50
0 Koch Stefan S 8.50 + Keiser Martin S 9.75
0 Brun Christian S 8.50 - Waser Dominik S 8.75
+  Elsener Othmar S 10.00 0  Inderbitzin Danid S 8.50
17. e Villiger Marcel S 53.75 20. b Marti Lukas T 52.75
0  Fasder Philipp T 8.50 - Ruttimann Beda S 8.75
+  Birrer LukasS 9.75 0 Heinzer Stefan S 8.50
0  Bachmann Christian S* 8.50 +  Elsener Othmar S 9.75
0 StaubKevinT 8.50 0 RdliUdisS 8.50
+  Strickler Cornel S 10.00 0  Ruttimann Danid S 8.50
0  Héfliger Patrick S 8.50 0  Reichmuth Josef S 8.75
18. Bucher Patrick S 53.50 21. a Bellmont Ruedi S 52.50
0  Rittimann Daniel S 8.50 - Hagenbuch Andreas S 8.75
+ Keiser Martin S 9.75 0 Hurlimann Stefan S 8.50
+  Héfliger Patrick S 9.75 0  Schriber Christian S 8.50
0  Réthlin Erwin S* 8.50 0 OttUrsS 8.50
0  Schnider Hanspeter T 8.50 +  Hurlimann Adrian S 9.75
0  Doppmann Erwin S 8.50 0 RothChrigian S 8.50
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